
Date: 07/13/18 Time: 4pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:685 Buy-in: $175 

Add-Ons:599 Add-Ons: $100 

Total Prize Pool: $155,800

Placed AMOUNT

1 19,090.00$   

2 18,140.00$   

3 13,670.00$   

4 12,930.00$   

5 11,760.00$   

6 10,410.00$   

7 9,210.00$   

8 8,960.00$   

9 3,610.00$   

10 3,050.00$   
11&12$1980,13-15$1480,16-18$1310,19-21$1120,22-24$980 each 18,630.00$   

$26,340

155,800.00$   
Note: 10-way deal. Original Payout for 1st: $38,980,2nd: $22,920

Final Table

Ernest    Jockheck

Yoonkyu   Park

Lilly    Davis

David   Cowlin

25-27$860,28-36$700,37-45$610,46-54$530,55-69$480 each

Robert   Tryon

Kyle     Amstead

John      Sygiel

Allen   Kim

Christopher     Rush

John     Perez

Tournament Winners

Event #1 

No Limit Holdem  
$100,000

PLAYERS NAME



Date: 07/14/18 Time: 11am
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:183 Buy-in: $60 or $30 

Add-Ons:293 Add-Ons: $20 

Total Prize Pool: $9,670

Placed AMOUNT

1 1,550.00$   

2 1,150.00$   

3 1,080.00$   

4 900.00$   

5 890.00$   

6 840.00$   

7 810.00$   

8 310.00$   

9 270.00$   

10 270.00$   

10-11 10th-11th@$230 each 460.00$   

13-18 $1,140

9,670.00$   

JAMES RAEL

REY REYNO

SEAN WALKER

KHUONG LE

13th-18th@$190 each

GEORGE YUTUC

MARK ELIAZO

TERRY TOLL

THOMAS NORTON

RYAN BELL

JESUS SANCHEZ

Tournament Winners

Event #2 

No Limit Holdem  
$5,000

PLAYERS NAME



Date: 07/14/18 Time: 3pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:242 Buy-in: $250 

Total Prize Pool: $50,820

Placed AMOUNT

1 12,710.00$                

2 7,740.00$                  

3 6,170.00$                  

4 5,070.00$                  

5 2,750.00$                  

6 2,120.00$                  

7 1,700.00$                  

8 1,480.00$                  

9 1,270.00$                  

4,830.00$                  

16th--18th$620ea 19th--21th$550ea 3,510.00$                  

$1,470

50,820.00$                
Note: 4-way chop + deal for the trophy. Original Payout for 1st: $14,630, 2nd: $8,160 

Davide Zanella

4 Way to Chop

Tai   Ta

Marco   Espinosa

Hoang    Ta

10TH--12TH$870ea13th--15th$740ea

22th--24th$490ea

Brian   Scott

Arthur    Shirkdjian

Davide   Zanella

Vincent     Chin

Suman    Chen

Thu   Nguyen

Tournament Winners

Event #3 

No Limit Holdem MONSTER Stack  
$30,000

PLAYERS NAME



Date: 07/15/18 Time: 12pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:373 Buy-in: $175 

Add-Ons:345 Add-Ons: $50 

Total Prize Pool: $69,470

Placed AMOUNT

1 9,580.00$                  

2 6,920.00$                  

3 5,720.00$                  

4 4,890.00$                  

5 4,620.00$                  

6 1,920.00$                  

7 1,530.00$                  

8 1,350.00$                  

9 1,170.00$                  

10-21 7,440.00$                  

22-37 22-24$430/25-27$380/28-36$330/37$280 5,680.00$                  

$18,650

69,470.00$                
Note: 5-way deal. 

Andrew Cohen

Andrew     Cohen 

Tournament Winners

Event #4 

No Limit Holdem  
$40,000

PLAYERS NAME

David          Chavez

Frank          Bullington

Satoshi      Ikeda

Youg           Kim

David         Harper

Perdikoy  Dionysios

Mark        Roguel

Dennis    James

10-12$790/13-15$660/16-18$550/19-21$480

Bounties:  373 players@$50 each



Date: 07/16/18 Time: 10am
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:186 Buy-in: $110 

Add-Ons:178 Add-Ons: $50 

Total Prize Pool: $25,640

Placed AMOUNT

1 7,480.00$                  

2 4,160.00$                  

3 2,810.00$                  

4 1,910.00$                  

5 1,460.00$                  

6 1,130.00$                  

7 900.00$                     

8 790.00$                     

9 670.00$                     

10 670.00$                     

11-15 11th-12th@$470 e/13th-15th@$390 e 2,110.00$                  

16-20 $1,550

25,640.00$                
Note: No chop.   

Thank you players!

TONGGUANG SUN

MARILYN SCHMITTER

RICARDO NAJERA

STEVEN SPUNT

16th-18th@$330 e/19th&20th@$280

THEA TEMPLE

GALILEO ABROGINA

FRANCES MARTIN

DENNIS DAHLE

ROBERT MINOW

NORMAN WHEATCROFT

Tournament Winners

Event #5 

No Limit Holdem  
$10,000

PLAYERS NAME



Date: 07/17/18 Time: 12pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:214 Buy-in: $125 

Add-Ons:193 Add-Ons: $50 

Total Prize Pool: $31,050

Placed AMOUNT

1 5,300.00$                  

2 4,000.00$                  

3 3,420.00$                  

4 3,050.00$                  

5 2,750.00$                  

6 2,640.00$                  

7 2,200.00$                  

8 930.00$                     

9 800.00$                     

3,090.00$                  

16th---18th$390ea   19th---23th$340ea 2,870.00$                  

31,050.00$                
Note: 7-way chop. Original 1st: $9,180, 2nd: $5,110   

Thank you players!

7way  to  Chop

Igor   Letitchevski

Stephen   Campbell

Nanette   Minow

10th---12th$560ea  13th---15th$470ea

Hyun    Conger

Ahmad   Khoshnoudi

Brian   Kearney

Debra   Baughman

David   Lilien

Sohale   Shakoor

Tournament Winners

Event #6

No Limit Holdem  
$20,000

PLAYERS NAME



Date: 07/18/18 Time: 12pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:271 Buy-in: $175 

Add-Ons:259 Add-Ons: $50 

Total Prize Pool: $50,890

Placed AMOUNT

1 6,790.00$                  

2 5,130.00$                  

3 3,590.00$                  

4 3,060.00$                  

5 2,860.00$                  

6 2,420.00$                  

7 2,260.00$                  

8 1,750.00$                  

9 910.00$                     

4,800.00$                  

19th-21th$390a22th-24th$350a25th-29th$310a 3,770.00$                  

$13,550

50,890.00$                
Note: 8-way chop. Original 1st: $10,500+Bounties

Thank you players!

8Way  to Chop

Joel   Nicart

Greg     Ory

Barton   Hollomon

10th-12th$$620a13th-15th$530a16th-18th$450a

Bounty  271x$50ea

Vicente    Chin

Jeffrey   Stein

George   Yutuc

George   Jura

Brad   Pickler

David   Chavez

Tournament Winners

Event #7

No Limit Holdem  
$30,000

PLAYERS NAME



Date: 07/19/18 Time: 12pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:70 Buy-in: $340 

Total Prize Pool: $21,000

Placed AMOUNT

1 5,360.00$                  

2 4,630.00$                  

3 4,000.00$                  

4 1,710.00$                  

5 1,310.00$                  

6 1,010.00$                  

7 810.00$                     

8 710.00$                     

9 600.00$                     

10 430.00$                     

11 Hermilo   Vargas 430.00$                     

21,000.00$                
Note: 3-way deal. 

Roberto     Najera

Tournament Winners

Event #8 

H.O.R.S.E.
TROPHY

PLAYERS NAME

Dainius   Antanaitis

Agustin    Loya

Gregory   Sanchez

John   Hawker

David   Blakely

Frank   Lin

Marshall   Ragir

Michael   Reinhardt

Long     Duong



Date: 07/20/18 Time: 12pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:528 Buy-in: $175 

Add-Ons:483 Add-Ons: $100 

Total Prize Pool: $122,320

Placed AMOUNT

1 21,275.00$                

2 18,120.00$                

3 11,625.00$                

4 8,675.00$                  

5 6,545.00$                  

6 4,990.00$                  

7 3,845.00$                  

8 2,995.00$                  

9->14 11,510.00$                

15->32 15,710.00$                

33->56 33-40$615e/41-48$530e/49-56$465e 12,880.00$                

57->66 $4,150

122,320.00$              
Note: 2-way deal. 

Champion: John Wolczanski

John   Wolczanski

Tournament Winners

Event #9 

No Limit Holdem  
$50,000

PLAYERS NAME

Andrew    Cohen

Hathi   Hosseini

Larry   Tran

Lilly   Davis

Barton     Hollomon

David    Harper

Boris    Goldstein

9-10$2360e/11-12$1880e/13-14$1515e

15-16$1235e/17-20$1020e/21-24$850e/25-32$720e

57th-66th@$415 each



WPT Gardens Poker Festival Main Event 1A Chip Counts 7/21/18
Name Chip Count

1 BRANDON LAI 204,200                    

2 ALAN ENGEL 201,700                    

3 JESSE VILCHEZ 178,100                    

4 BRANDON ZUIDEMA 177,000                    

5 SHAUN DAVIS 176,200                    

6 JACOB SCHINDLER 164,800                    

7 KITTY KUO 163,000                    

8 SATOSHI IKEDA 146,800                    

9 DAVID PHAM 143,800                    

10 ELI STRICKLAND 142,800                    

11 TAN NGUYEN 139,000                    

12 JONATHAN KHALIFA 135,500                    

13 CALEB FURTH 134,300                    

14 DAVID BROOKSHIRE 131,500                    

15 SAYA ONO 126,900                    

16 LANCE GARCIA 125,900                    

17 JARED JAFFEE 124,100                    

18 MICHAEL DEL VECCHIO III 122,900                    

19 DYLAN WILKERSON 114,300                    

20 RICHARD PONTERIO 113,900                    

21 ADAM LEVY 111,800                    

22 HAKOB GABRIELYAN 108,800                    

23 ALLAN LE 105,500                    

24 ATHANASIOS POLYCHRONOPOULOS 103,900                    

25 JOSEPH SEROCK 101,600                    

26 KEVIN MACPHEE 96,600                      

27 YONG WANG 96,600                      

28 PETER NEFF 95,500                      

29 KALYAN CHEEKURI 94,300                      

30 SAMUEL PANZICA II 91,200                      

31 ANTHONY DESAI 90,800                      

32 JAMES LENAGHAN 90,200                      

33 TUAN PHAN 90,000                      

34 SANDEEP PULUSANI 89,300                      

35 DANIEL STRELITZ 88,200                      

36 FRANCISCO LINARES 87,600                      

37 MARVIN RETTENMAIER 86,500                      

38 RYAN HEMMEL 86,100                      

39 RICARDO ALVARADO 85,500                      

40 OWEN CROWE 85,000                      

41 ERIC HICKS 83,700                      

42 VICTOR CRISOSTOMO 81,800                      

43 JONATHAN DAHLBERG 80,800                      

44 RONALD ALLEN 80,800                      

45 CHRISTOPHER USUDE 80,500                      

46 JOSEPH BEASY 79,700                      

47 VUONG DO 77,200                      

48 MARC MAC DONNELL 75,500                      

49 SHANE MARTIN 75,300                      

50 JINHAO HAN 74,900                      

51 MICHAEL SHARIATI 73,700                      

52 JOSEPH CHEONG 73,400                      

53 RICHARD SCIUTO 73,000                      

54 JOHN ROCK 72,600                      

55 ZU ZHOU 71,100                      

56 JAMES RANN 70,500                      

57 LAURFN ROBERTS 68,600                      



58 KARIM REBEI 67,500                      

59 MARIA HO 66,500                      

60 JOHN MISIRIAN 65,500                      

61 THOMAS EVANS ZANOT 64,500                      

62 MICHAEL UNG 63,700                      

63 MOHSIN CHARANIA 62,700                      

64 ARTUR PAPAZYAN 62,500                      

65 AARON MASSEY 62,400                      

66 MICHAEL WASSERMAN 62,200                      

67 PING LIU 62,100                      

68 JEANNETTE MENDEZ 59,100                      

69 HAL STRUMPF 57,000                      

70 NAM LE 56,400                      

71 SHAWN BUSSE 56,200                      

72 EVAN JARVIS 56,000                      

73 JOHN VILLANUEVA 55,200                      

74 SHAHIN EDALATDJU 54,300                      

75 YEOW CHUNG CHONG 52,100                      

76 ARAM OGANYAN 51,300                      

77 THOMAS BRABAND 51,000                      

78 SOREL MIZZI 50,600                      

79 OZGUR ARDA 49,800                      

80 DAVID MALKA 48,000                      

81 CODY BELL 47,100                      

82 ERIC VALLEE 47,000                      

83 CALVIN ANDERSON 46,000                      

84 RYAN MURPHY 44,700                      

85 REUBEN HOANG 43,800                      

86 THOMAS MARCHESE 43,300                      

87 ANDOM GHEBRE 43,000                      

88 STEPHEN BUELL 41,600                      

89 CHARLES VITALE 37,400                      

90 HENRY LU 36,400                      

91 BRYAN DUNN 36,300                      

92 PETER JOHNSON 36,000                      

93 TIMOTHY REILLY 36,000                      

94 FRANK STEPUCHIN 34,800                      

95 AJAY GNANASAMBANTHAN 28,900                      

96 SETH DAVIES 28,800                      

97 ALEXANDER LYNSKEY 25,200                      

98 PETER TREGLIA 24,400                      

99 JAKE SCHWARTZ 23,500                      

100 ZACHARY SMILEY 20,600                      

101 PETER CROSS III 19,300                      

102 LAWRENCE MA 12,600                      

103 GIUSEPPE PANTALEO 11,300                      

104 TONY DUNST 11,100                      



WPT Gardens Poker Festival Main Event Day 2 Chip Counts 7/23/18

Name Chip Count Table Seat
1 TAN NGUYEN 139,000          4 1

2 TONY DUNST 11,100            4 2

3 CHRISTOPHER BOLEK 40,000            4 3

4 NIKHIL GERA 90,900            4 4

5 EMAD BASTAWROS 104,700          4 6

6 ANUJ AGARWAL 106,400          4 7

7 MARK ALIAKBARZADEH 34,600            4 9

8 ANKUSH MANDAVIA 34,000            5 1

9 CHIKAI CHEN 76,900            5 2

10 ROBERT SUER 59,600            5 3

11 NABIL MOHAMED ABDIEN CARDOSO 39,600            5 4

12 JERRY YOUNG 68,900            5 6

13 BARRY SHER 23,900            5 7

14 KALYAN CHEEKURI 94,300            5 9

15 HAROLD ADAMS 8,800               6 1

16 JARED GRIENER 118,900          6 2

17 JIEHAO ZHU 37,700            6 3

18 MING LI 108,000          6 4

19 JACOB SCHINDLER 164,800          6 6

20 JEFFREY MADSEN 58,300            6 7

21 BINH NGUYEN 74,300            6 9

22 ARTUR PAPAZYAN 62,500            7 1

23 ALEXANDER ASSOULINE 206,200          7 2

24 JOHN ZENTNER 46,200            7 3

25 MASSOUD ESKANDARI 51,260            7 4

26 SAILENDRA CHUNDU 60,600            7 6

27 SHAWN DANIELS 47,000            7 7

28 FRANK LIN 47,100            7 9

29 XI YANG 80,500            8 1

30 NITESH RAWTANI 108,300          8 2

31 PETER JOHNSON 36,000            8 3

32 GREGORY ROBERTS 67,000            8 4

33 NICK PHOENIX 79,800            8 6

34 ZU ZHOU 71,100            8 7

35 GARRETT GREER 49,900            8 9

36 BRANDON ZUIDEMA 177,000          9 1

37 ALAN ENGEL 201,700          9 2

38 MARTIN CARNERO 136,500          9 3

39 DEREK HARRINGTON 16,100            9 4

40 CHANCE KORNUTH 137,000          9 6

41 ARI SHIN 42,600            9 7

42 ALEXANDER CONDON 75,000            9 9

43 JESSE YAGINUMA 42,400            10 1



44 BRIAN OKIN 64,800            10 2

45 JAMES LENAGHAN 90,200            10 3

46 MARIA HO 66,500            10 4

47 SHAHIN EDALATDJU 54,300            10 6

48 CALVIN ANDERSON 46,000            10 7

49 LAUREN ROBERTS 68,600            10 9

50 ERIC HICKS 83,700            12 1

51 STEVE SUNG 92,600            12 2

52 YONG WANG 96,600            12 3

53 ADAM LEVY 111,800          12 4

54 PETER CROSS III 19,300            12 6

55 ANTHONY DESAI 90,800            12 7

56 MARTON CZUCZOR 32,000            16 1

57 CHRISTOPHER KLODNICKI 146,600          16 2

58 ALEXANDER ROCHA 38,300            16 3

59 RICHARD PONTERIO 113,900          16 4

60 SOREL MIZZI 50,600            16 6

61 JOSEPH CHEONG 73,400            16 7

62 JESSE VILCHEZ 178,100          16 9

63 HARRY TOUIL 76,000            17 1

64 JASON LES 24,100            17 2

65 SHANE MARTIN 75,300            17 3

66 THOMAS BRABAND 51,000            17 4

67 DYLAN WILKERSON 114,300          17 6

68 RYAN MURPHY 44,700            17 7

69 YEOW CHUNG CHONG 52,100            17 9

70 DANIEL ALAEI 68,900            18 1

71 BYRON KAVERMAN 12,200            18 2

72 JOHN MISIRIAN 65,500            18 3

73 HENRY LU 36,400            18 4

74 SANDEEP PULUSANI 89,300            18 6

75 TIMOTHY REILLY 36,000            18 7

76 EVAN JARVIS 56,000            18 9

77 MICHAEL MATUSOW 61,000            19 1

78 THOMAS MARCHESE 43,300            19 2

79 MELVIN WIENER 75,000            19 3

80 DAVID GOODMAN 62,700            19 4

81 DANIEL NEILSON 77,300            19 6

82 YEVGENIY TIMOSHENKO 41,100            19 7

83 RAY QARTOMY 59,600            19 9

84 EDWARD SABAT 27,700            20 1

85 YOUNGSOO KIM 40,700            20 2

86 RAINER KEMPE 52,700            20 3

87 REX CLINKSCALES 83,500            20 4

88 TYLER DICKINSON 26,100            20 6



89 GARY RO 30,400            20 7

90 MICHAEL SHARIATI 73,700            20 9

91 CHRISTOPHER MOORMAN 75,900            21 1

92 IRA FRIEDMAN 61,000            21 2

93 VUONG DO 77,200            21 3

94 BENJAMIN ZAMANI 39,900            21 4

95 BANDAR ALIREZA 126,200          21 6

96 JESSE CHINNI 80,900            21 7

97 MOHSIN CHARANIA 62,700            21 9

98 BRENDAN BAKSH 106,200          22 1

99 ALLEN POCK 52,100            22 2

100 PETER HENGSAKUL 51,600            22 3

101 JAMES CAVANAUGH 102,800          22 4

102 WOOK KIM 46,200            22 6

103 ATHANASIOS POLYCHRONOPOULOS 103,900          22 7

104 HUNG TRAN 13,600            22 9

105 LANCE GARCIA 125,900          23 1

106 DEREK WOLTERS 43,500            23 2

107 RALPH MASSEY 137,100          23 3

108 PATRICK TRUONG 104,700          23 4

109 ANTHONY MARQUEZ 45,300            23 6

110 RICHARD SCIUTO 73,000            23 7

111 JASON KIM 42,800            23 9

112 RAUL MANZANARES LOZANO 103,500          24 1

113 RANDALL EMMETT 89,300            24 2

114 SIMON LAM 73,100            24 3

115 BARRY HUTTER II 180,900          24 4

116 BENJAMIN PALMER 58,000            24 6

117 DOHYUNG KIM 58,900            24 7

118 JERRY ROBINSON 97,000            24 9

119 HAKOB GABRIELYAN 108,800          25 1

120 MARTIN KOZLOV 168,200          25 2

121 ADI ABUGAZAL 18,600            25 3

122 JESSIE AGRAVIADOR 34,300            25 4

123 JEANNETTE MENDEZ 59,100            25 6

124 LONGSHENG TAN 39,700            25 7

125 KENNY NGUYEN 9,000               25 9

126 LAWRENCE MA 12,600            26 1

127 EZRA ABU-GAZAL 21,600            26 2

128 ANDREW DEAN 47,600            26 3

129 JOHN ANDRESS 78,500            26 4

130 ALBERT HANLEY 75,500            26 6

131 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ OTERO 83,200            26 7

132 JOSEPH BEASY 79,700            26 9

133 ANTHONY SPINELLA III 50,100            27 1



134 DANIEL STRELITZ 88,200            27 2

135 JAKE SCHWARTZ 23,500            27 3

136 MICHAEL DEL VECCHIO III 122,900          27 4

137 FRANK STEPUCHIN 34,800            27 6

138 THOMAS EVANS ZANOT 64,500            27 7

139 CALEB FURTH 134,300          27 9

140 RYAN GOINDOO 127,100          28 1

141 RICARDO ALVARADO 85,500            28 2

142 JARED JAFFEE 124,100          28 3

143 BRANDON LAI 204,200          28 4

144 CHARLES VITALE 37,400            28 6

145 JAMES RANN 70,500            28 7

146 GIUSEPPE PANTALEO 11,300            28 9

147 THU NGUYEN 22,100            29 1

148 ANDOM GHEBRE 43,000            29 2

149 JOHN VILLANUEVA 55,200            29 3

150 SHAUN DAVIS 176,200          29 4

151 STEPHEN BUELL 41,600            29 6

152 SETH DAVIES 28,800            29 7

153 PETER NEFF 95,500            29 9

154 VLASTIMIL PUSTINA 43,300            30 1

155 FRANCISCO LINARES 87,600            30 2

156 DAVID PHAM 143,800          30 3

157 ERICK BUT 73,300            30 4

158 BRYAN DUNN 36,300            30 6

159 JONATHAN DAHLBERG 80,800            30 7

160 STAN JABLONSKI 81,100            30 9

161 NORBERT SZECSI 25,000            31 1

162 TONGGUANG SUN 90,200            31 2

163 MARC MAC DONNELL 75,500            31 3

164 SATOSHI IKEDA 146,800          31 4

165 PING LIU 62,100            31 6

166 JEREMY KOTTLER 113,000          31 7

167 MICHAEL WASSERMAN 62,200            31 9

168 MICHAEL WOO 13,600            32 1

169 GREGORY ALLEC MILLIRON 19,400            32 2

170 CODY BELL 47,100            32 3

171 PETER TREGLIA 24,400            32 4

172 ARAM OGANYAN 51,300            32 6

173 RONALD ALLEN 80,800            32 7

174 KARIM REBEI 67,500            32 9

175 STEVEN TABB 59,500            33 1

176 SHAWN BUSSE 56,200            33 2

177 HAL STRUMPF 57,000            33 3

178 NAM LE 56,400            33 4



179 SAMUEL PANZICA II 91,200            33 6

180 DAVID BROOKSHIRE 131,500          33 7

181 ERIC VALLEE 47,000            33 9

182 GORDON VAYO 35,300            34 1

183 KEVIN MACPHEE 96,600            34 2

184 JINHAO HAN 74,900            34 3

185 AARON MASSEY 62,400            34 4

186 SAYA ONO 126,900          34 6

187 ZACHARY SMILEY 20,600            34 7

188 OZGUR ARDA 49,800            34 9

189 BENNY GLASSER 100,700          35 1

190 JONATHAN KHALIFA 135,500          35 2

191 CRAIG VARNELL 90,200            35 3

192 MEN NGUYEN 74,800            35 4

193 ROBERT MCVEIGH 163,900          35 6

194 ADAM VOLEN 124,000          35 7

195 OWEN CROWE 85,000            35 9

196 SAMEER ALJANEDI 314,000          36 1

197 JOSEPH KUETHER 28,900            36 2

198 PAUL LEE 24,500            36 3

199 MICHAEL UNG 63,700            36 4

200 REUBEN HOANG 43,800            36 6

201 JAMES CARROLL 35,900            36 6

202 PEDRO BROMFMAN 115,300          36 7

203 KEITH FERRERA 148,400          36 9

204 JAMES ROMERO 80,000            37 1

205 MATTHEW SALSBERG 69,300            37 2

206 ALLAN LE 105,500          37 3

207 THONG TRAN 43,300            37 4

208 ELIO FOX 76,100            37 6

209 JON TURNER 25,000            37 7

210 RYAN BAMBRICK 69,300            37 9

211 IAN JOHNS 62,200            38 1

212 RYAN MALKI 30,700            38 2

213 HON LEE 39,300            38 3

214 ADAM SWAN 85,500            38 4

215 ALLEN KIM 121,000          38 6

216 NIPUN JAVA 74,900            38 7

217 NADER ARFAI 77,400            38 9

218 AJAY GNANASAMBANTHAN 28,900            39 1

219 ROBERT WENZL 61,400            39 2

220 AARON KWESKIN 62,700            39 3

221 YUMI BUI 207,300          39 4

222 ALBERT PAIK 61,100            39 7

223 SHANNON SHORR 49,100            39 9



224 MICHAEL NIA 47,200            40 1

225 TAYLOR BLACK 54,900            40 2

226 VICTOR CRISOSTOMO 81,800            40 3

227 LOGAN KINGSBURY VOGT 56,000            40 4

228 PAUL HOFER 47,000            40 6

229 ALLEN LU 139,100          40 7

230 YOTAM SHMUELOV 118,700          40 9

231 TUAN PHAN 90,000            41 1

232 MARVIN RETTENMAIER 86,500            41 2

233 BENJAMIN MOON 44,500            41 3

234 PFIZER JORDAN 81,200            41 4

235 TRUYEN NGUYEN 145,500          41 6

236 JOONHEE YEA 19,300            41 7

237 MATTHEW MCEWAN 85,100            41 9

238 JOSEPH SEROCK 101,600          43 1

239 PHILIP LAAK 77,900            43 2

240 ELVIS TOOMAS 57,200            43 3

241 ELI STRICKLAND 142,800          43 4

242 RYAN HEMMEL 86,100            43 6

243 DAVID MALKA 48,000            43 7

244 ALEXANDER LYNSKEY 25,200            43 9

245 UBAID HABIB 38,000            44 1

246 NIKOLAI SEARS 32,500            44 2

247 BENJAMIN JONES 62,400            44 3

248 KITTY KUO 163,000          44 4

249 JOHN ROCK 72,600            44 6

250 CHRISTOPHER USUDE 80,500            44 9



WPT Gardens Poker Festival Main Event Day 3 Chip Counts 7/24/18

Name Chip Count Table Seat

1 ANTHONY MARQUEZ 195,000             6 1

2 SAYA ONO 273,000             6 2

3 ALLAN LE 144,000 6 3

4 ELIO FOX 152,500             6 4

5 TAN NGUYEN 286,000             6 5

6 BRYAN DUNN 76,000               6 6

7 JESSE SYLVIA 86,500               6 7

8 STEPHEN BUELL 158,000             6 8

9 ALICE SANCHEZ 189,000             6 9

10 BRANDON ZUIDEMA 305,000             7 1

11 PAUL HOFER 597,000             7 2

12 ZACHARY SMILEY 88,000               7 3

13 BARRY HUTTER II 358,500             7 4

14 VLASTIMIL PUSTINA 278,000             7 5

15 ALEXANDER ASSOULINE 581,000             7 6

16 STEVE SUNG 90,000               7 7

17 CRAIG VARNELL 283,000             7 8

18 PING LIU 46,000               7 9

19 UBAID HABIB 223,000             8 1

20 ADAM LEVY 142,000             8 2

21 PETER CROSS III 145,000             8 3

22 CODY BELL 173,500             8 4

23 NITESH RAWTANI 92,500               8 5

24 JAMES RANN 115,500             8 6

25 JASON LES 150,000             8 7

26 ELVIS TOOMAS 104,000             8 8

27 PEDRO BROMFMAN 476,500             8 9

28 YEVGENIY TIMOSHENKO 131,500             9 1

29 JOHN ANDRESS 29,500               9 2

30 JOSEPH KUETHER 309,000             9 3

31 PETER NEFF 100,000             9 4

32 ALEXANDER LYNSKEY 281,500             9 5

33 MOSHIN CHARANIA 204,000             9 6

34 COREY HOCHMAN 173,000             9 7

35 RONALD ALLEN 79,000               9 8

36 JAMES LENAGHAN 188,500             9 9

37 JON TURNER 419,000             22 1

38 MATTHEW PEREZ 86,500               22 3

39 ANDREW DEAN 68,000               22 4

40 JINHAO HAN 60,000               22 5

41 MATTHEW SALSBERG 56,500               22 6

42 MING LI 334,500             22 7



43 BENNY GLASSER 350,000             22 8

44 JOHN ZENTNER 76,500               22 9

45 HARRY TOUIL 33,500               23 1

46 HENRY LU 334,000             23 2

47 SATOSHI IKEDA 266,000             23 3

48 JERRY ROBINSON 117,500             23 4

49 GARRETT GREER 206,500             23 5

50 MEN NGUYEN 165,000             23 7

51 CHRISTOPHER KLODNICKI 216,000             23 8

52 ALAN ENGEL 110,000             23 9

53 DAVID PHAM 109,500             24 1

54 JARED GRIENER 313,500             24 2

55 ANUJ AGARWAL 345,500             24 3

56 MICHAEL NOORI 98,000               24 4

57 RYAN GOINDOO 97,500               24 5

58 RICARDO ALVARADO 148,000             24 7

59 DAVID MALKA 275,500             24 8

60 JOSEPH CHEONG 158,000             24 9

61 RAINER KEMPE 286,500             25 1

62 SAMEER ALJANEDI 89,000               25 2

63 TUAN PHAM 507,500             25 3

64 HUI-CHEN KUO 310,000             25 4

65 CHRISTOPHER USUDE 239,500             25 5

66 DYLAN WILKERSON 75,500               25 6

67 HON LEE 126,500             25 7

68 JARED JAFFEE 117,000             25 8

69 ROBERT MCVEIGH 372,000             25 9

70 RALPH MASSEY 165,000             26 1

71 ALBERT PAIK 410,000             26 2

72 RICHARD PONTERIO 76,500               26 3

73 NIKOLAI SEARS 366,000             26 4

74 SIMON LAM 86,000               26 5

75 HAKOB GABRIELYAN 208,000             26 6

76 NIKHIL GERA 84,000               26 7

77 DANIEL NEILSON 70,500               26 8

78 ATHANASIOS POLYCHRONOPOULOS 212,000             26 9

79 ADAM VOLEN 348,500             37 1

80 NIPUN JAVA 225,000             37 2

81 TIMOTHY CRAMER 73,000               37 3

82 YOTAM SHMUELOV 43,500               37 4

83 EMAD BASTAWROS 129,000             37 5

84 ALLEN LU 52,500               37 6

85 RANDALL EMMETT 234,000             37 7

86 JACOB SCHINDLER 384,500             37 8



87 THU NGUYEN 340,500             37 9

88 AARON MASSEY 100,000             38 1

89 DANIEL ZACK 239,000             38 2

90 MICHAEL DEL VECCHIO 220,500             38 3

91 MARVIN RETTENMAIER 200,000             38 4

92 VUONG DO 301,500             38 5

93 GREGORY ROBERTS 140,500             38 6

94 STAN JABLONSKI 56,500               38 7

95 SETH DAVIES 127,000             38 8

96 YOUNGSOO KIM 241,500             38 9

97 MICHAEL WASSERMAN 103,500             39 1

98 JUSTIN STEIN 151,500             39 3

99 JESSE YAGINUMA 238,500             39 4

100 PETER HENGSAKUL 144,500             39 5

101 JESSE MARTIN 92,500               39 6

102 ARAM OGANYAN 43,500               39 7

103 AVERY BASS 141,500             39 8

104 CALEB FURTH 355,500             39 9

105 ZU ZHOU 138,500             40 1

106 RICHARD GEYER 112,500             40 2

107 ARTUR PAPAZYAN 39,000               40 3

108 NICHOLAS GRIPPO 109,000             40 4

109 FRANK STEPUCHIN 88,500               40 5

110 RYAN MALKI 193,000             40 6

111 OZGUR ARDA 197,500             40 7

112 GAL YIFRACH 243,500             40 8

113 SHAUN DAVIS 296,000             40 9

114 CHRISTOPHER BOLEK 141,000             41 1

115 NICK PHOENIX 173,500             41 2

116 RYAN TOSOC 426,000             41 3

117 MARTIN CARNERO 143,000             41 4

118 JAKE SCHWARTZ 388,500             41 5

119 BRENDAN BAKSH 194,000             41 6

120 BENJAMIN PALMER 55,000               41 7

121 YUMI BUI 131,000             41 8

122 ARI SHIN 43,500               41 9



 WPT Opening Day Season XVII 

MAIN EVENT 

Payouts 

July 21-26, 2018  
584 Total Entries 

$2,944,800 Prize Pool 
Final Table (6) Live Stream:

1st = $565,055 + Mercedes Benz Roadster 
2nd = $366,740 
3rd = $270,430 
4th = $201,615 
5th = $151,995 
6th = $115,885 

Additional Payouts 
7 = $89,360, 8 = $69,705, 9 & 10 = $55,010 each (2 players = $110,020) 

11 & 12 = $43,930 each (2 players = $87,860), 13 & 14 = $35,500 each (2 players = $71,000) 
15 & 16 = $29,035 each (2 players = $58,070), 17-20 = $24,040 each (4 players = $96,160) 
21-24 = $20,150 each (4 players = $80,600), 25-32 = $17,105 each (8 players = $136,840)

33-40 = $14,705 each (8 players = $117,640), 41-48 = $12,800 each (8 players = $102,400)
49-56 = $11,295 each (8 players = $90,360), 57-64 = $10,095 each (8 players = $80,760)

65-73 = $9,145 each (9 players = $82,305)

Thank you Players! 



Date: 07/24/18 Time: 2pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:18 Buy-in: $25,500 

Total Prize Pool: $450,000

Placed AMOUNT

1 225,000.00$             

2 135,000.00$             

3 90,000.00$                

450,000.00$              

Champion: Elio Fox with Julie Aguilera and Getty (Dog)

ELIO PRESCOTT

Tournament Winners

Event #11 

$25K HIGH ROLLER NLH 
Trophy

PLAYERS NAME

TAYLOR BLACK

TYLER CORNELL



Date: 07/25/18 Time: 1pm
Tournament:

Guarantee:
Entries:39 Buy-in: $2,200 

Total Prize Pool: $80,340

Placed AMOUNT

1 29,800.00$                

2 18,480.00$                

3 12,050.00$                

4 8,440.00$                  

5 6,590.00$                  

6 4,980.00$                  

80,340.00$                

Jorge    Walker

Michael   Matusow

Joseph  Deluca

Ryan   Bambrick

Stephen   Johnson

Jesse   Martin

Tournament Winners

Event #12 

8-Game Mix
Trophy

PLAYERS NAME



WPT Gardens Poker Festival Main Event Final Payouts 7/26/18

Name Payouts Place

1 SIMON LAM $565,055 1

2 JACOB SCHINDLER $366,740 2

3 MEN NGUYEN $270,430 3

4 CRAIG VARNELL $201,615 4

5 SAYA ONO $151,995 5

6 JARED GRIENER $115,885 6

7 JESSE YAGINUMA $89,360 7

8 TUAN PHAM $69,705 8

9 STEVE SUNG $55,010 9

10 HUI-CHEN KUO $55,010 10

11 JINHAO HAN $43,930 11

12 ANUJ AGARWAL $43,930 12

13 DAVID MALKA $35,500 13

14 OZGUR ARDA $35,500 14

15 SAMEER ALJANEDI $29,035 15

16 ARAM OGANYAN $29,035 16

17 ANTHONY MARQUEZ $24,040 17

18 MARVIN RETTENMAIER $24,040 18

19 PETER NEFF $24,040 19

20 AARON MASSEY $24,040 20

21 PETER HENGSAKUL $20,150 21

22 PAUL HOFER $20,150 22

23 ROBERT MCVEIGH $20,150 23

24 RALPH MASSEY $20,150 24

25 RYAN TOSOC $17,105 25

26 MARTIN CARNERO $17,150 26

27 JAMES RANN $17,105 27

28 PETER CROSS III $17,105 28

29 RYAN MALKI $17,105 29

30 NIKOLAI SEARS $17,105 30

31 ZU ZHOU $17,105 31

32 ADAM LEVY $17,105 32

33 MATTHEW PEREZ $14,705 33

34 JERRY ROBINSON $14,705 34

35 ALEXANDER LYNSKEY $14,705 35

36 ADAM VOLEN $14,705 36

37 CALEB FURTH $14,705 37

38 HENRY LU $14,705 38

39 JOSEPH KUETHER $14,705 39

40 MICHAEL DEL VECCHIO $14,705 40

41 YOUNGSOO KIM $12,800 41

42 BARRY HUTTER II $12,800 42



43 COREY HOCHMAN $12,800 43

44 STAN JABLONSKI $12,800 44

45 PEDRO BROMFMAN $12,800 45

46 SATOSHI IKEDA $12,800 46

47 BRANDON ZUIDEMA $12,800 47

48 VLASTIMIL PUSTINA $12,800 48

49 THU NGUYEN $11,295 49

50 GAL YIFRACH $11,295 50

51 RANDALL EMMETT $11,295 51

52 STEPHEN BUELL $11,295 52

53 BENNY GLASSER $11,295 53

54 NIKHIL GERA $11,295 54

55 ALAN ENGEL $11,295 55

56 JAKE SCHWARTZ $11,295 56

57 DANIEL ZACK $10,095 57

58 CODY BELL $10,095 58

59 YOTAM SHMUELOV $10,095 59

60 DAVID PHAM $10,095 60

61 JASON LES $10,095 61

62 CHRISTOPHER USUDE $10,095 62

63 NIPUN JAVA $10,095 63

64 HAKOB GABRIELYAN $10,050 64

65 ELIO FOX $9,145 65

66 JON TURNER $9,145 66

67 MICHAEL WASSERMAN $9,145 67

68 BRYAN DUNN $9,145 68

69 VUONG DO $9,145 69

70 ALEXANDER ASSOULINE $9,145 70

71 BRENDAN BAKSH $9,145 71

72 ELVIS TOOMAS $9,145 72

73 BENJAMIN PALMER $9,145 73




